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2013 LIETUVOS STUDENTŲ PLAUKIMO ČEMPIONATAS
Kaunas, 6.4.2013

Event 1 Women, 4 x 50m Medley Open
2013.04.06 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Time Pts

1. LSU LSU 2:09.23
BESPALKO Erika 89 PLESKYTĖ Lina 89
KAZAKEVIČIŪTĖ Urtė 93 ULERYTĖ Kristina 91

2. KTU KTU 2:13.89
ŠUKYTĖ Inga 92 BILINAUSKAITĖ Milda 84
RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Ina 91 PUZINOVAITĖ Aistė 92

3. LSMU LSMU 2:16.07
DOBROVOLSKAITĖ Laura 92 PAPLAUSKAITĖ Viltautė 91
RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Laima 91 NAZIMOVA Julija 94

4. VU VU 2:19.73
BURBAITĖ Ingrida 92 KIZINEVIČ Edita 93
ŽĖGLYTĖ Jurgita 92 BATULEVIČŪTĖ Lina 89

5. MRU MRU 2:21.69
BANYTĖ Miglė 91 SAMUILYTĖ Arminta 88
MATAČIŪNAITĖ Birutė 87 VENČKAUSKAITĖ Gintarė 92

Event 2 Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open
2013.04.06 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Time Pts

1. MRU MRU 1:45.64
KARALIUS Vilius 91 ŠTURA Edgaras 88
TITENIS Giedrius 89 LEVICKAS Lukas 93

2. LSU LSU 1:46.31
APČINIKOVAS Edvinas 90 ŽIAUKAS Simas 91
BLAŽYS Vaidotas 92 VERNICKAS Irmantas 93

3. VU VU 1:53.98
KRIKŠTAPONIS Arūnas 90 ŠTURA Artūras 92
SEDLEVIČIUS Arnas 92 BUJOKAS Eligijus 93

4. KTU KTU 1:54.83
SODAITIS Ovidijus 88 ANDRIJAUSKAS Paulius 84
ŠIDLAUSKAS Marius 93 PAULAUSKAS Almantas 90

5. LSMU LSMU 2:00.15
ŠEMEKLIS Lukas 92 ŽEBRAUSKAS Andrius 90
AMBRAŠKA Antanas 93 SKALANDIS Eimantas 91

Event 3 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
2013.04.06 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. APČINIKOVAITĖ Monika 93 VDU 1:00.70
2. VENČKAUSKAITĖ Gintarė 92 MRU 1:01.63
3. BATULEVIČŪTĖ Lina 89 VU 1:03.42
4. ULERYTĖ Kristina 91 LSU 1:03.69
5. GALVANAUSKAITĖ Žydrūnė 91 MRU 1:09.57
6. SAKAVIČIŪTĖ Gerda 91 VU 1:11.74
7. PAULAUSKAITĖ Evelina 90 VU 1:15.86

DSQ ŽILINSKAITĖ Margarita 92 MRU 1:19.62
DNS ANDRULYTĖ Viktorija 92 LSU
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2013 LIETUVOS STUDENTŲ PLAUKIMO ČEMPIONATAS
Kaunas, 6.4.2013

Event 3, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DNS SKAČKAUSKAITĖ Eglė 91 VDA

EXH JOKUBONYTĖ Agnė 93 VGTU 1:15.02

Event 4 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2013.04.06 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. ŽIAUKAS Simas 91 LSU 53.73
2. VALENTAVIČIUS Deividas 93 LSU 54.37
3. KONTRIMAVIČIUS Lukas LEU 55.60
4. SRĖBALIUS Vilius 93 KU 57.07

Event 5 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
2013.04.06 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. ŠUKYTĖ Inga 92 KTU 1:10.66
2. DOBROVOLSKAITĖ Laura 92 LSMU 1:12.19
3. BANYTĖ Miglė 91 MRU 1:18.17
4. BURBAITĖ Ingrida 92 VU 1:18.89
5. GIRTAITĖ Žydrūnė 91 KTU 1:23.07
6. MATAČIŪNAITĖ Birutė 87 MRU 1:31.02

Event 6 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
2013.04.06 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. ŠTURA Edgaras 88 MRU 58.51
2. KUBILIUS Aivaras 93 VDA 59.26
3. KARALIUS Vilius 91 MRU 1:02.86
4. APČINIKOVAS Edvinas 90 LSU 1:04.23
5. PAVLOV Aleksandr 93 VGTU 1:04.26
6. SODAITIS Ovidijus 88 KTU 1:07.23
7. ŠEMEKLIS Lukas 92 LSMU 1:09.32
8. KRIKŠTAPONIS Arūnas 90 VU 1:09.44
9. ŽEBRAUSKAS Andrius 90 LSMU 1:10.80

Event 7 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
2013.04.06 - 11:20 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. KAZAKEVIČIŪTĖ Urtė 93 LSU 1:18.20
2. JOKUBONYTĖ Agnė 93 VGTU 1:22.84
3. ŽĖGLYTĖ Jurgita 92 VU 1:23.40
4. RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Laima 91 LSMU 1:24.16
5. TOMAITĖ Laura 93 LSU 1:25.16
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Event 8 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
2013.04.06 - 11:25 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. TITENIS Giedrius 89 MRU 1:01.07
2. SEDLEVIČIUS Arnas 92 VU 1:04.48
3. BLAŽYS Vaidotas 92 LSU 1:05.71
4. LEVICKAS Lukas 93 MRU 1:07.62
5. GRIGAITIS Žilvinas 90 VU 1:12.13
6. AMBRAŠKA Antanas 93 LSMU 1:12.90
7. DAVĖNAS Kęstutis 92 LSMU 1:20.42

Event 9 Women, 100m Fly Open
2013.04.06 - 11:30 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. BILINAUSKAITĖ Milda 84 KTU 1:11.70
2. PAPLAUSKAITĖ Viltautė 91 LSMU 1:15.06
3. BLINSTRUBYTĖ Raminta 89 VDA 1:19.04
4. PUZINOVAITĖ Aistė 92 KTU 1:19.07
5. RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Erika 88 VU 1:22.60
6. SAMUILYTĖ Arminta 88 MRU 1:22.80
7. KIZINEVIČ Edita 93 VU 1:27.29

Event 10 Men, 100m Fly Open
2013.04.06 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. ŠTURA Artūras 92 VU 59.06
2. ŽIAUKAS Simas 91 LSU 59.16
3. ANDRIJAUSKAS Paulius 84 KTU 59.73
4. ŠČEMELIOV Artiom 92 MRU 1:00.48
5. ALEKSANDRAVIČIUS Paulius 89 KTU 1:07.36
6. BUJOKAS Eligijus 93 VU 1:08.70
7. SKALANDIS Eimantas 91 LSMU 1:08.80

Event 11 Women, 100m Medley Open
2013.04.06 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. BESPALKO Erika 89 LSU 1:09.67
2. DOBROVOLSKAITĖ Laura 92 LSMU 1:12.86
3. JOKUBONYTĖ Agnė 93 VGTU 1:18.64
4. RADŽANOVA Elvyra 93 KTU 1:20.57
5. SAKAVIČIŪTĖ Gerda 91 VU 1:23.02
6. NAZIMOVA Julija 94 LSMU 1:25.26
7. AKELYTĖ Gintarė 91 LSU 1:26.94
8. KIZINEVIČ Edita 93 VU 1:31.92
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2013 LIETUVOS STUDENTŲ PLAUKIMO ČEMPIONATAS
Kaunas, 6.4.2013

Event 12 Men, 100m Medley Open
2013.04.06 - 11:40 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. VALENTAVIČIUS Deividas 93 LSU 1:00.28
2. ANDRIJAUSKAS Paulius 84 KTU 1:01.98
3. GRIGAITIS Žilvinas 90 VU 1:05.45
4. PAULAUSKAS Almantas 90 KTU 1:06.10
5. ŠIDLAUSKAS Marius 93 KTU 1:07.78

EXH KOJALAVIČIUS Mantas 93 KTU 1:07.57
EXH DVYLAITIS Mindaugas 96 unattached 1:29.48

Event 13 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2013.04.06 - 11:45 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. APČINIKOVAITĖ Monika 93 VDU 27.81
2. BATULEVIČŪTĖ Lina 89 VU 28.50
3. VENČKAUSKAITĖ Gintarė 92 MRU 28.54
4. ULERYTĖ Kristina 91 LSU 29.11
5. PLESKYTĖ Lina 89 LSU 29.80
6. GALVANAUSKAITĖ Žydrūnė 91 MRU 30.95
7. PAULAUSKAITĖ Evelina 90 VU 31.71
8. ŽILINSKAITĖ Margarita 92 MRU 35.80
9. SKAČKAUSKAITĖ Eglė 91 VDA 39.30

DNS ANDRULYTĖ Viktorija 92 LSU

Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2013.04.06 - 11:50 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VERNICKAS Irmantas 93 LSU 23.36
2. GALINIS Edvinas 90 LSU 24.79
3. PLEČKAITIS Mantas 89 KTU 25.48
4. KONTRIMAVIČIUS Lukas LEU 25.74
5. BUJOKAS Eligijus 93 VU 26.80
6. RAMAŠAUSKAS Karolis 92 MRU 27.32
7. POTERIS Algimantas 89 LSMU 30.60

DNS MYKOLAITIS Giedrius 93 VGTU

EXH GRIGONIS Kazys 89 LSU 26.76
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Event 15 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
2013.04.06 - 11:50 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ŠUKYTĖ Inga 92 KTU 32.32
2. BANYTĖ Miglė 91 MRU 35.51
3. BURBAITĖ Ingrida 92 VU 36.54
4. GIRTAITĖ Žydrūnė 91 KTU 38.26
5. MATAČIŪNAITĖ Birutė 87 MRU 39.20

Event 16 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
2013.04.06 - 11:55 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KUBILIUS Aivaras 93 VDA 27.20
2. ŠTURA Edgaras 88 MRU 27.45
3. KARALIUS Vilius 91 MRU 27.80
4. APČINIKOVAS Edvinas 90 LSU 28.26
5. PAVLOV Aleksandr 93 VGTU 29.14
6. SODAITIS Ovidijus 88 KTU 29.94
7. ŠEMEKLIS Lukas 92 LSMU 30.57
8. RAMAŠAUSKAS Karolis 92 MRU 32.06

EXH KOJALAVIČIUS Mantas 93 KTU 32.13

Event 17 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2013.04.06 - 11:55 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KAZAKEVIČIŪTĖ Urtė 93 LSU 33.70
2. BESPALKO Erika 89 LSU 34.28
3. RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Laima 91 LSMU 37.32
4. ŽĖGLYTĖ Jurgita 92 VU 38.32
5. TOMAITĖ Laura 93 LSU 38.95
6. RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Ina 91 KTU 41.26

DSQ RAKAUSKAITĖ Asta 89 LSMU

Event 18 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2013.04.06 - 12:00 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. TITENIS Giedrius 89 MRU 27.89
2. BLAŽYS Vaidotas 92 LSU 28.51
3. SEDLEVIČIUS Arnas 92 VU 29.91
4. LEVICKAS Lukas 93 MRU 30.13
5. KRIKŠTAPONIS Arūnas 90 VU 32.13
6. AMBRAŠKA Antanas 93 LSMU 32.23
7. ŠIDLAUSKAS Marius 93 KTU 32.86
8. DAVĖNAS Kęstutis 92 LSMU 36.91

EXH GRIGONIS Kazys 89 LSU 32.49
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2013 LIETUVOS STUDENTŲ PLAUKIMO ČEMPIONATAS
Kaunas, 6.4.2013

Event 19 Women, 50m Fly Open
2013.04.06 - 12:05 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PLESKYTĖ Lina 89 LSU 31.80
2. BILINAUSKAITĖ Milda 84 KTU 31.85
3. PUZINOVAITĖ Aistė 92 KTU 31.96
4. PAPLAUSKAITĖ Viltautė 91 LSMU 32.06
5. SAMUILYTĖ Arminta 88 MRU 33.19
6. BLINSTRUBYTĖ Raminta 89 VDA 33.89
7. RADŽANOVA Elvyra 93 KTU 33.92
8. AKELYTĖ Gintarė 91 LSU 35.60
9. RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Erika 88 VU 35.82

10. RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Ina 91 KTU 36.08
11. NAZIMOVA Julija 94 LSMU 36.66

Event 20 Men, 50m Fly Open
2013.04.06 - 12:10 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VERNICKAS Irmantas 93 LSU 25.29
2. ŠTURA Artūras 92 VU 26.64
3. GALINIS Edvinas 90 LSU 26.89
4. SRĖBALIUS Vilius 93 KU 27.64
5. ŠČEMELIOV Artiom 92 MRU 27.66
6. PAULAUSKAS Almantas 90 KTU 27.92
7. PLEČKAITIS Mantas 89 KTU 28.73
8. SKALANDIS Eimantas 91 LSMU 29.28
9. ALEKSANDRAVIČIUS Paulius 89 KTU 29.71

10. ŽEBRAUSKAS Andrius 90 LSMU 30.09
DNS MYKOLAITIS Giedrius 93 VGTU

Event 21 Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
2013.04.06 - 12:10 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Time Pts

1. LSU LSU 1:58.61
PLESKYTĖ Lina 89 KAZAKEVIČIŪTĖ Urtė 93
ULERYTĖ Kristina 91 BESPALKO Erika 89

2. KTU KTU 2:01.02
BILINAUSKAITĖ Milda 84 RADŽANOVA Elvyra 93
ŠUKYTĖ Inga 92 PUZINOVAITĖ Aistė 92

3. VU VU 2:05.26
SAKAVIČIŪTĖ Gerda 91 ŽĖGLYTĖ Jurgita 92
PAULAUSKAITĖ Evelina 90 BATULEVIČŪTĖ Lina 89

4. MRU MRU 2:07.06
VENČKAUSKAITĖ Gintarė 92 ŽILINSKAITĖ Margarita 92
BANYTĖ Miglė 91 GALVANAUSKAITĖ Žydrūnė 91

5. LSMU LSMU 2:07.54
PAPLAUSKAITĖ Viltautė 91 RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Laima 91
NAZIMOVA Julija 94 DOBROVOLSKAITĖ Laura 92
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2013 LIETUVOS STUDENTŲ PLAUKIMO ČEMPIONATAS
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Event 22 Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
2013.04.06 - 12:15 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Time Pts

1. LSU LSU 1:35.94
ŽIAUKAS Simas 91 VALENTAVIČIUS Deividas 93
APČINIKOVAS Edvinas 90 VERNICKAS Irmantas 93

2. MRU MRU 1:38.70
TITENIS Giedrius 89 KARALIUS Vilius 91
ŠTURA Edgaras 88 ŠČEMELIOV Artiom 92

3. KTU KTU 1:43.23
SODAITIS Ovidijus 88 ALEKSANDRAVIČIUS Paulius 89
PLEČKAITIS Mantas 89 ANDRIJAUSKAS Paulius 84

4. LSMU LSMU 1:43.58
ŠEMEKLIS Lukas 92 DAVĖNAS Kęstutis 92
AMBRAŠKA Antanas 93 SKALANDIS Eimantas 91

DSQ VU VU
KRIKŠTAPONIS Arūnas 90 SEDLEVIČIUS Arnas 92
BUJOKAS Eligijus 93 ŠTURA Artūras 92
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2013 LIETUVOS STUDENTŲ PLAUKIMO ČEMPIONATAS All Events

All, Open
1. LSU 412
2. MRU 358
3. KTU 357
4. VU 337
5. LSMU 258
6. VDA 65
7. VGTU 53
8. VDU 34
9. LEU 27

10. KU 26
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2013 LIETUVOS STUDENTŲ PLAUKIMO ČEMPIONATAS
Kaunas, 6.4.2013

2013 LIETUVOS STUDENTŲ PLAUKIMO ČEMPIONATAS All Events

All, Open
1. LSU 412

1. LSU 1. Women, 4 x 50m Medley 2:09.23 17

2. LSU 2. Men, 4 x 50m Medley 1:46.31 15
4. ULERYTĖ Kristina 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:03.69 13
1. ŽIAUKAS Simas 4. Men, 100m Freestyle 53.73 17
2. VALENTAVIČIUS Deividas 4. Men, 100m Freestyle 54.37 15
4. APČINIKOVAS Edvinas 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:04.23 13
1. KAZAKEVIČIŪTĖ Urtė 7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:18.20 17
5. TOMAITĖ Laura 7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:25.16 12
3. BLAŽYS Vaidotas 8. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:05.71 14
2. ŽIAUKAS Simas 10. Men, 100m Fly 59.16 15
1. BESPALKO Erika 11. Women, 100m Medley 1:09.67 17

7. AKELYTĖ Gintarė 11. Women, 100m Medley 1:26.94 10
1. VALENTAVIČIUS Deividas 12. Men, 100m Medley 1:00.28 17
4. ULERYTĖ Kristina 13. Women, 50m Freestyle 29.11 13
5. PLESKYTĖ Lina 13. Women, 50m Freestyle 29.80 12
1. VERNICKAS Irmantas 14. Men, 50m Freestyle 23.36 17
2. GALINIS Edvinas 14. Men, 50m Freestyle 24.79 15
4. APČINIKOVAS Edvinas 16. Men, 50m Backstroke 28.26 13
1. KAZAKEVIČIŪTĖ Urtė 17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 33.70 17
2. BESPALKO Erika 17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 34.28 15
5. TOMAITĖ Laura 17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 38.95 12

2. BLAŽYS Vaidotas 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke 28.51 15
1. PLESKYTĖ Lina 19. Women, 50m Fly 31.80 17
8. AKELYTĖ Gintarė 19. Women, 50m Fly 35.60 9
1. VERNICKAS Irmantas 20. Men, 50m Fly 25.29 17
3. GALINIS Edvinas 20. Men, 50m Fly 26.89 14
1. LSU 21. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:58.61 17
1. LSU 22. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:35.94 17

2. MRU 358
5. MRU 1. Women, 4 x 50m Medley 2:21.69 12
1. MRU 2. Men, 4 x 50m Medley 1:45.64 17

2. VENČKAUSKAITĖ Gintarė 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:01.63 15
5. GALVANAUSKAITĖ Žydrūnė 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:09.57 12
3. BANYTĖ Miglė 5. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:18.17 14
6. MATAČIŪNAITĖ Birutė 5. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:31.02 11
1. ŠTURA Edgaras 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 58.51 17
3. KARALIUS Vilius 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:02.86 14
1. TITENIS Giedrius 8. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:01.07 17
4. LEVICKAS Lukas 8. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:07.62 13
6. SAMUILYTĖ Arminta 9. Women, 100m Fly 1:22.80 11
4. ŠČEMELIOV Artiom 10. Men, 100m Fly 1:00.48 13

3. VENČKAUSKAITĖ Gintarė 13. Women, 50m Freestyle 28.54 14
6. GALVANAUSKAITĖ Žydrūnė 13. Women, 50m Freestyle 30.95 11
8. ŽILINSKAITĖ Margarita 13. Women, 50m Freestyle 35.80 9
6. RAMAŠAUSKAS Karolis 14. Men, 50m Freestyle 27.32 11
2. BANYTĖ Miglė 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 35.51 15
5. MATAČIŪNAITĖ Birutė 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 39.20 12
2. ŠTURA Edgaras 16. Men, 50m Backstroke 27.45 15
3. KARALIUS Vilius 16. Men, 50m Backstroke 27.80 14
8. RAMAŠAUSKAS Karolis 16. Men, 50m Backstroke 32.06 9
1. TITENIS Giedrius 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke 27.89 17
4. LEVICKAS Lukas 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke 30.13 13
5. SAMUILYTĖ Arminta 19. Women, 50m Fly 33.19 12

5. ŠČEMELIOV Artiom 20. Men, 50m Fly 27.66 12
4. MRU 21. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 2:07.06 13
2. MRU 22. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:38.70 15

3. KTU 357
2. KTU 1. Women, 4 x 50m Medley 2:13.89 15
4. KTU 2. Men, 4 x 50m Medley 1:54.83 13
1. ŠUKYTĖ Inga 5. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:10.66 17
5. GIRTAITĖ Žydrūnė 5. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:23.07 12
6. SODAITIS Ovidijus 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:07.23 11
1. BILINAUSKAITĖ Milda 9. Women, 100m Fly 1:11.70 17
4. PUZINOVAITĖ Aistė 9. Women, 100m Fly 1:19.07 13

3. ANDRIJAUSKAS Paulius 10. Men, 100m Fly 59.73 14
5. ALEKSANDRAVIČIUS Paulius 10. Men, 100m Fly 1:07.36 12
4. RADŽANOVA Elvyra 11. Women, 100m Medley 1:20.57 13
2. ANDRIJAUSKAS Paulius 12. Men, 100m Medley 1:01.98 15
4. PAULAUSKAS Almantas 12. Men, 100m Medley 1:06.10 13
5. ŠIDLAUSKAS Marius 12. Men, 100m Medley 1:07.78 12
3. PLEČKAITIS Mantas 14. Men, 50m Freestyle 25.48 14
1. ŠUKYTĖ Inga 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 32.32 17
4. GIRTAITĖ Žydrūnė 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 38.26 13
6. SODAITIS Ovidijus 16. Men, 50m Backstroke 29.94 11

6. RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Ina 17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 41.26 11
7. ŠIDLAUSKAS Marius 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke 32.86 10
2. BILINAUSKAITĖ Milda 19. Women, 50m Fly 31.85 15
3. PUZINOVAITĖ Aistė 19. Women, 50m Fly 31.96 14
7. RADŽANOVA Elvyra 19. Women, 50m Fly 33.92 10

10. RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Ina 19. Women, 50m Fly 36.08 7
6. PAULAUSKAS Almantas 20. Men, 50m Fly 27.92 11
7. PLEČKAITIS Mantas 20. Men, 50m Fly 28.73 10
9. ALEKSANDRAVIČIUS Paulius 20. Men, 50m Fly 29.71 8
2. KTU 21. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 2:01.02 15

3. KTU 22. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:43.23 14
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4. VU 337
4. VU 1. Women, 4 x 50m Medley 2:19.73 13
3. VU 2. Men, 4 x 50m Medley 1:53.98 14
3. BATULEVIČŪTĖ Lina 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:03.42 14
6. SAKAVIČIŪTĖ Gerda 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:11.74 11
7. PAULAUSKAITĖ Evelina 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:15.86 10
4. BURBAITĖ Ingrida 5. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:18.89 13

8. KRIKŠTAPONIS Arūnas 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:09.44 9
3. ŽĖGLYTĖ Jurgita 7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:23.40 14

2. SEDLEVIČIUS Arnas 8. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:04.48 15
5. GRIGAITIS Žilvinas 8. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:12.13 12
5. RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Erika 9. Women, 100m Fly 1:22.60 12
7. KIZINEVIČ Edita 9. Women, 100m Fly 1:27.29 10
1. ŠTURA Artūras 10. Men, 100m Fly 59.06 17
6. BUJOKAS Eligijus 10. Men, 100m Fly 1:08.70 11
5. SAKAVIČIŪTĖ Gerda 11. Women, 100m Medley 1:23.02 12
8. KIZINEVIČ Edita 11. Women, 100m Medley 1:31.92 9
3. GRIGAITIS Žilvinas 12. Men, 100m Medley 1:05.45 14
2. BATULEVIČŪTĖ Lina 13. Women, 50m Freestyle 28.50 15

7. PAULAUSKAITĖ Evelina 13. Women, 50m Freestyle 31.71 10
5. BUJOKAS Eligijus 14. Men, 50m Freestyle 26.80 12
3. BURBAITĖ Ingrida 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 36.54 14
4. ŽĖGLYTĖ Jurgita 17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 38.32 13
3. SEDLEVIČIUS Arnas 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke 29.91 14
5. KRIKŠTAPONIS Arūnas 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke 32.13 12
9. RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Erika 19. Women, 50m Fly 35.82 8
2. ŠTURA Artūras 20. Men, 50m Fly 26.64 15
3. VU 21. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 2:05.26 14

5. LSMU 258
3. LSMU 1. Women, 4 x 50m Medley 2:16.07 14
5. LSMU 2. Men, 4 x 50m Medley 2:00.15 12
2. DOBROVOLSKAITĖ Laura 5. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:12.19 15
7. ŠEMEKLIS Lukas 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:09.32 10
9. ŽEBRAUSKAS Andrius 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:10.80 8
4. RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Laima 7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:24.16 13
6. AMBRASKA Antanas 8. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:12.90 11
7. DAVĖNAS Kęstutis 8. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:20.42 10
2. PAPLAUSKAITĖ Viltautė 9. Women, 100m Fly 1:15.06 15
7. SKALANDIS Eimantas 10. Men, 100m Fly 1:08.80 10

2. DOBROVOLSKAITĖ Laura 11. Women, 100m Medley 1:12.86 15
6. NAZIMOVA Julija 11. Women, 100m Medley 1:25.26 11
7. POTERIS Algimantas 14. Men, 50m Freestyle 30.60 10
7. ŠEMEKLIS Lukas 16. Men, 50m Backstroke 30.57 10
3. RIBAŠAUSKAITĖ Laima 17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 37.32 14
6. AMBRASKA Antanas 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke 32.23 11
8. DAVĖNAS Kęstutis 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke 36.91 9
4. PAPLAUSKAITĖ Viltautė 19. Women, 50m Fly 32.06 13

11. NAZIMOVA Julija 19. Women, 50m Fly 36.66 6
8. SKALANDIS Eimantas 20. Men, 50m Fly 29.28 9

10. ŽEBRAUSKAS Andrius 20. Men, 50m Fly 30.09 7
5. LSMU 21. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 2:07.54 12
4. LSMU 22. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:43.58 13

6. VDA 65
2. KUBILIUS Aivaras 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 59.26 15
3. BLINSTRUBYTĖ Raminta 9. Women, 100m Fly 1:19.04 14
9. SKAČKAUSKAITĖ Eglė 13. Women, 50m Freestyle 39.30 8
1. KUBILIUS Aivaras 16. Men, 50m Backstroke 27.20 17
6. BLINSTRUBYTĖ Raminta 19. Women, 50m Fly 33.89 11

7. VGTU 53
5. PAVLOV Aleksandr 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:04.26 12

2. JOKUBONYTĖ Agnė 7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:22.84 15
3. JOKUBONYTĖ Agnė 11. Women, 100m Medley 1:18.64 14
5. PAVLOV Aleksandr 16. Men, 50m Backstroke 29.14 12

8. VDU 34
1. APČINIKOVAITĖ Monika 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:00.70 17
1. APČINIKOVAITĖ Monika 13. Women, 50m Freestyle 27.81 17

9. LEU 27
3. KONTRIMAVIČIUS Lukas 4. Men, 100m Freestyle 55.60 14
4. KONTRIMAVIČIUS Lukas 14. Men, 50m Freestyle 25.74 13

10. KU 26
4. SRĖBALIUS Vilius 4. Men, 100m Freestyle 57.07 13
4. SRĖBALIUS Vilius 20. Men, 50m Fly 27.64 13
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2013 LIETUVOS STUDENTŲ PLAUKIMO ČEMPIONATAS
Kaunas, 6.4.2013

Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. LSU 5 5 2 6 1 - 11 6 2 19
2. MRU 4 2 2 - 2 2 4 4 4 12
3. KTU - 1 3 3 3 1 3 4 4 11
4. VDU - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
5. VU 1 2 3 - 1 4 1 3 7 11
6. VDA 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 1 3
7. LSMU - - - - 3 2 - 3 2 5
8. VGTU - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
9. LEU - - 1 - - - - - 1 1




